
Viljandimaa TV 10 I etapp ja noorte võistlus. 

20.05.2021 Viljandi Linnastaadion

60m TN

1 Kätriin Kiismaa 06.05.2009 SJK 9,24 +1,0
2 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 9,32 +0,8
3 Jane Bergman 19.04.2009 Kesklinna 9,90 +1,0
4 Lemmelill Sarv 10.02.2010 Waldorf 9,93 +0,8
5 Meribel Toomla 12.07.2010 VJK 9,99 +1,2
6 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 Kesklinna 10,05 +0,7
7 Liis-Mary Meerits 06.11.2009 holstre 10,32 +1,2
8 Truude Tammaru 08.02.2009 AKG 10,35 +0,8
9 Johanna Paeglis 03.06.2009 Kesklinna 10,50 +1,5

10 Hedeli Küper 01.04.2012 kõpu 10,54 +0,7
11 Henriette Kaasiku 30.03.2009 VJK 10,75 +0,7
12 Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG 10,78 +1,0
13 Leanna Muttel 01.12.2009 Heimtali 10,79 +1,5
14 Elvi Kaldoja 14.05.2012 VKK 11,00 +0,7
15 Laura Schneider 01.03.2011 AKG 11,05 +1,2
16 Berit Ruusväli 03.03.2009 AKG 11,18 +0,7
17 Andra Toomla 15.05.2012 AKG 11,33 +0,7
18 Lysandra Soesoo 13.03.2012 VJK 11,74 +1,2
19 Maily Kullama 16.05.2010 VJK 12,09 +1,2

v.a Cristal-Eliis Krapp 26.04.2011 Altius 10,23 +0,8

kõrgushüpe TN

1 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 1.30
2 Kätriin Kiismaa 06.05.2009 SJK 1.25
2 Lemmelill Sarv 10.02.2010 Waldorf 1.25
4 Jane Bergman 19.04.2009 Kesklinna 1.20
5 Johanna Paeglis 03.06.2009 Kesklinna 1.15
6 Meribel Toomla 12.07.2010 VJK 1.10
7 Leanna Muttel 01.12.2009 Heimtali 1.10
8 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 Kesklinna 1.00
9 Hedeli Küper 01.04.2012 kõpu 0.95

10 Henriette Kaasiku 30.03.2009 VJK 0.95
11 Maily Kullama 16.05.2010 VJK 0.90

v.a Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 1.47

60m TV

1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 Kesklinna 8,59 +0,7
2 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 9,26 +0,7
3 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 9,42 +1,2



4 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG 9,46 +1,0
5 Annaliisa Rohumägi 09.08.2008 VJK 9,50 +1,0
6 Janell Jatsõšõsn 12.01.2008 Holstre 9,56 +0,7
7 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 Heimtali 9,67 +1,2
8 Simona Rennit 25.12.2007 VKK 9,70 +1,0
9 Lisete Kask VPK 9,77 +1,2

10 Mia Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK 9,89 +1,0
11 Kristin Takel 06.03.2007 VKK 10,08 +1,2
12 Berit Kald 16.12.2007 Holstre 10,31 +0,7
13 Deneli Ojala 13.03..2008 VJK 10,47 +0,7
14 Liisa Schneider 23.08.2008 AKG 10,73 +1,2

kaugus TV

1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 Kesklinna 4.74 (+2,2) 4.66 (+0,7)
2 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 4.18 (+0,3)
3 Janell Jatsõšõsn 12.01.2008 Holstre 4.01 (+0,4)
4 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 3.93 (+1,5)
5 Mia Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK 3.68 (+1,2)
6 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG 3.64 (+0,9)
7 Anna Liisa Rohumägi 09.08.2008 VJK 3.58 (+0,1)
8 Kristin Takel 06.03.2007 VKK 3.52 (+1,8)
9 Berit Kald 16.12.2007 Holstre 3.22 (+0,2)

10 Liisa Schneider 23.08.2008 AKG 2.92 (-0,8)
Deneli Ojala 13.03..2008 VJK NM

 teivas TV

1 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 Heimtali 2.40
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 Kesklinna 2.20
3 Simona Rennit VKK 2.00

v.a Cristal Eliis Krapp 26.04.2011 Altius 1.90

60m PN

1 Marten Miilen 06.01.2010 Kesklinna 9,76 +1,2
2 Sten Jatsõšõsn 11.02.2009 holstre 9,77 +0,3
3 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 9,92 +1,2
4 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 9,93 +0,3
5 Mattias Pärt 11.02.2009 VJK 10,03 +0,3
6 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 10,04 +0,3
7 Riko Liik 2009 VKK 10,09 +1,2
8 Emil Kaigas 10.05.2010 VJK 10,44 +1,2
9 Rico-Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 11,01 +0,3

10 Mairold Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK 11,94 +1,2
11 Sebastian Tafenau 13.08.2010 VPK 13,28 +0,3



Kõrgus PN

1 Marten Miilen 06.01.2010 Kesklinna 1.35
2 Sten Jatsõšõsn 11.02.2009 Holstre 1.30
3 Mattias Pärt 11.02.2009 VJK 1.20
3 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 1.20
5 Rico-Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 1.15
6 Emil Kaigas 10.05.2010 VJK 1.10
7 Mairold Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK 1.00
8 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 0.90

Sebastian Tafenau 13.08.2010 VPK NM

Kuul PN

1 Sten Jatsõšõsn 11.02.2009 Holstre 10.15
2 Sten Kukk 10.06.2009 Kesklinna 9.63
3 Marten Miilen 06.01.2010 Kesklinna 8.74
4 Rico-Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 8.49
5 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 7.50
6 Emil Kaigas 10.05.2010 VJK 7.08
7 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 6.70
8 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 6.23
9 Mattias Pärt 11.02.2009 VJK 6.10

10 Sebastian Tafenau 13.08.2010 VPK 4.80
11 Mairold Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK 3.74

60m PV

1 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 8,33 +0,3
2 Kevin Kase 04.04.2007 Kesklinna 8,48 +0,3
3 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 8,53 +0,3
4 Jan Lukas Mätlik 04.02.2007 Kesklinna 8,63 +0,3
5 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 9,07 +0,3
6 Ralf Kahu 22.09.2008 VJK 9,20 +0,2
7 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 Kesklinna 9,23 +0,3
8 Marten Maidla 14.12.2008 SJK 9,30 +0,2
9 Ramon Kullas 15.01.2007 VJK 9,43 +0,2

kaugus PV

1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 5.35 (+0,5)
2 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 4.96 (-0,5)
3 Jan Lukas Mätlik 04.02.2007 Kesklinna 4.59 (-0,8)
4 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 Kesklinna 4.52 (+1,7)
5 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 Kesklinna 4.28 (+1,8)
6 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 4.07 (+1,0)
7 Marten Maidla 14.12.2008 SJK 4.01 (+0,7)
8 Kevin Kase 04.04.2007 Kesklinna 3.90 (-0,6)
9 Ralf Kahu 22.09.2008 VJK 3.80 (+1,9)



Teivas PV

1 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 2.60
2 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 2.50
3 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 2.40
4 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 Kesklinna 2.20
5 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 Kesklinna 2.00

Neiud 100m

1 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 Staier 13,01 (-1,4)
2 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Sakala 13,54 (-1,4)
3 Carolin Nõgel 04.11.2006 Sakala 14,88 (-1,1)
4 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 Sakala 14,96 (-1,1)
5 Romi Isreal 31.07.2007 AKG 15,54 (-1,4)
6 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 KJS Sakala 15,68 (-1,4)
7 Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 AKG 15,84(-1,4)
8 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 KJS Sakala 15,86 (-1,1)
9 Eneli Siiman 03.05.2006 AKG 16,21 (-1,1

10 Lisette Kask 04.03.2007 VPK 16,24 (-1,1)
11 Truude Tammaru 08.02.2009 AKG 17,07 (-1,1)

Neiud kaugus

1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Sakala 5.23 (+0,5)
2 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 Staier 5.05 (+1,4)
3 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 Staier 4.91 (+1,1)
4 Carolin Nõgel 04.11.2006 Sakala 4.62 (+1,6)
5 Berit Kask 14.10.2005 KJS Sakala 4.12 (+1,4)
6 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 Staier 4.09 (+1,5)
7 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 Sakala 4.07 (+1,0)
8 Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 AKG 4.01 (+1,6)
9 Eneli Siiman 03.05.2006 AKG 3.56 (+0,4)

10 Truude Tammaru 08.02.2009 AKG 3.48 (+2,7)
11 Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG 3.24 (+1,2)

va Ene Adams 01.08.1967 Põhja Sakala 3.37 (+1,1)

Neiud kuul

1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Sakala 9.81 3kg
2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 9.79 3kg
3 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 Staier 8.73 4kg
4 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 KJS Sakala 8.70 3kg
5 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG 7.69 3kg
6 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 Staier 7.62 4kg
7 Carolin Nõgel 04.11.2006 Sakala 7.59 3kg
8 Eneli Siiman 03.05.2006 AKG 6.05 3kg

va Ene Adams 01.08.1967 Põhja Sakala 8.52 3kg



Noormehed  100m

1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 KJS Sakala 11,84 +0,8
2 Virgo Lebedev 18.02.2002 Vak Staier 12,11 +0,8
3 Kaimar Meekler 05.06.2004 Vak Staier 12,11 -2,2
4 Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 KJS Sakala 12,39 +0,8
5 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 Vak Staier 12,51 -2,2
6 Kevin Einstein 14.09.2006 KJS Sakala 13,03 +0,8
7 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 Vak Staier 13,95 -2,2
8 Tanel Rehemaa 06.07.2005 KJS Sakala 14,68 -2,2

va Teet Meerits 08.12.1989 TÜASK 11,43 +0,8
va Ott Martens 27.02.1998 KJS Sakala 11,55 +0,8
va Ergo Adams 16.12.2001 KJS Sakala 13,04 -2,2

Noormeeste kaugus

1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 KJS Sakala 6.52 (+0,8)
2 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 Vak Staier 6.31(+1,9)
3 Virgo Lebedev 18.02.2002 Vak Staier 5.94 (+0,9)
4 Kaimar Meekler 05.06.2004 Vak Staier 5.60 (+2,6) 5.30 (+1,4)
5 Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 KJS Sakala 5.17 (+2,0)
6 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 Vak Staier 4.73 (+1,0)
7 Kevin Einstein 14.09.2006 KJS Sakala 4.68 (+1,6)
8 Tanel Rehemaa 06.07.2005 KJS Sakala 4.29 (+1,0)

va Ott Martens 27.02.1998 KJS Sakala 6.63 (+2,0)
va Ergo Adams 16.12.2001 KJS Sakala 5.65 (+2,4) 5.50 (+0,8)

Noormeeste kuul

1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 Vak Staier 13.49 5kg
2 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 KJS Sakala 13.15 5kg
3 Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 KJS Sakala 10.26 4kg
4 Virgo Lebedev 18.02.2002 Vak Staier 10.08 6kg
5 Kaimar Meekler 05.06.2004 Vak Staier 9.99 5kg

va Teet Meerits 08.12.1989 TÜASK 10.36 7kg


